2021 Bid/Contracted Demolition
For 2021 Budget Amendment #42

Number of
Funds Spent Buildings # of Fire Damaged
Year to Date 2021 Targeted Project Total: $555,168 32 21
Contract Cost Ownership Comments
9-13-21 bid opening
2961 North 9th Street $13,434 City Fire damaged
2914 North 17th Street 513,978 City
1426A North 26th Street $10,810 Private Fire damaged
3038 North 26th Street $19,167 Private Fire damaged
3253 North 26th Street $12,839 Private Fire damaged
2944 North 30th Street $9,650 Private
3220 North 30th Street $18,318 City Fire damaged
8-9-21 bid opening
1235 West Atkinson Avenue $64,107 Private Fire damaged
2428 & 2432 West Hopkins Street $64,341 City
3765 North Port Washington Street $46,839 City Fire damaged
7-19-21 bid opening
3128 North 1st Street $10,080 City
2750 North 10th Street $12,249 City
2717 North 18th Street $14,153 City Fire damaged
3732 Norht 24th Place $19,730 Private Fire damaged
2771 North 28th Street $16,583 Private Fire damaged
3236 North 30th Street $13,212 City
2217-19 North 40th Street $12,331 City Fire damaged
6-7-21 bid opening
2609 North 8th Street $9,000 City
3327 North 21st Street $12,918 City
3600 North 23rd Street $14,800 Private Fire damaged
3039 North 35th Street $13,330 City
5538 North 39th Street $13,950 Private Fire damaged
2-17-21 bid opening
2760 North 12th Street $10,200 Private Fire damaged
2333 North 20th Street $10,870 Private Fire damaged
2558 North 23rd Street $12,534 City

2851 North 34th Street $16,170 Private Fire damaged



2709 North 38th Street
2614 West Chamber Street
1929 West Monroe Street
3817 West Roberts Street
3801 West Sarnow Street

$11,250
$12,270
$19,215
$14,840
$12,000

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Fire damaged
Fire damaged
Fire damaged
Fire damaged
Fire damaged



%

10/27/2021

Fire Buildings %
Damaged Razed Razed
65.6% 4 12.5%
Year Land

Zip Tax Key Built Use Ald CcT Razed
53206 3121424000 1904 8810 6 6700
53206 3111387000 1907 8820 6 6600
53205 3641793000 1892 8820 15 186100
53206 3102721000 1911 8820 7 6400
53206 2850776000 1921 8810 7 6500
53210 3090656000 1900 8810 7 6300
53216 2860739000 1911 8820 7 6300
53206 2722731000 1927 8899 6 4500

2851829100

53206 2851830000 1921 8899 6 6500
53212 2720401000 1909 8899 6 4500
53212 2820510000 1860 8810 6 7000
53206 3121206000 1894 8810 15 8400
53206 3111855000 1892 8810 15 8600 Razed
53206 2701524000 1923 8810 6 4700
53210 3090386000 1900 8810 15 8800
53216 2860735100 1900 8820 7 6300
53208 3480447000 1908 8820 15 9000
53206 3231521000 1890 8810 15 8400
53206 2852168000 1924 8810 6 6500
53206 2701610000 1927 8810 6 4700
53210 3080012000 1909 8880 7 4800
53209 1920116000 1895 8810 1 2000
53206 3123226000 1900 8810 15 8400
53206 3251215000 1885 8810 15 185400 Razed
53206 3250783000 1880 8810 15 8700
53210 3091048000 1913 8820 15 8900



53210
53206
53205
53208
53208

3080984000
3102207100
3512663000
3481235000
3481401000

1921
1909
1897
1922
1890

8810
8820
8820
8810
8810

15

15
15
15

6200
6400
185400
9600
9600

Razed
Razed



