## 2021 Bid/Contracted Demolition For 2021 Budget Amendment #42

Number of
Funds Spent Buildings # of Fire Damaged
Year to Date 2021 Targeted Project Total: \$555,168 32 21

	<b>Contract Cost</b>	Ownership	Comments	
9-13-21 bid opening				
2961 North 9th Street	\$13,434	City	Fire damaged	
2914 North 17th Street	\$13,978	City		
1426A North 26th Street	\$10,810	Private	Fire damaged	
3038 North 26th Street	\$19,167	Private	Fire damaged	
3253 North 26th Street	\$12,839	Private	Fire damaged	
2944 North 30th Street	\$9,650	Private		
3220 North 30th Street	\$18,318	City	Fire damaged	
8-9-21 bid opening				
1235 West Atkinson Avenue	\$64,107	Private	Fire damaged	
2428 & 2432 West Hopkins Street	\$64,341	City		
3765 North Port Washington Street	\$46,839	City	Fire damaged	
7-19-21 bid opening				
3128 North 1st Street	\$10,080	City		
2750 North 10th Street	\$12,249	City		
2717 North 18th Street	\$14,153	City	Fire damaged	
3732 Norht 24th Place	\$19,730	Private	Fire damaged	
2771 North 28th Street	\$16,583	Private	Fire damaged	
3236 North 30th Street	\$13,212	City		
2217-19 North 40th Street	\$12,331	City	Fire damaged	
6-7-21 bid opening				
2609 North 8th Street	\$9,000	City		
3327 North 21st Street	\$12,918	City		
3600 North 23rd Street	\$14,800	Private	Fire damaged	
3039 North 35th Street	\$13,330	City		
5538 North 39th Street	\$13,950	Private	Fire damaged	
2-17-21 bid opening				
2760 North 12th Street	\$10,200	Private	Fire damaged	
2333 North 20th Street	\$10,870	Private	Fire damaged	
2558 North 23rd Street	\$12,534	City		
2851 North 34th Street	\$16,170	Private	Fire damaged	

2709 North 38th Street	\$11,250	Private	Fire damaged
2614 West Chamber Street	\$12,270	Private	Fire damaged
1929 West Monroe Street	\$19,215	Private	Fire damaged
3817 West Roberts Street	\$14,840	Private	Fire damaged
3801 West Sarnow Street	\$12,000	Private	Fire damaged

%
Fire Buildings %
Damaged Razed Razed
65.6% 4 12.5%

ZIP	Tax Key	Year Built	Land Use	Ald	СТ	Razed
				_		
53206	3121424000	1904	8810	6	6700	
53206	3111387000	1907	8820	6	6600	
53205	3641793000	1892	8820	15	186100	
53206	3102721000	1911	8820	7	6400	
53206	2850776000	1921	8810	7	6500	
53210	3090656000	1900	8810	7	6300	
53216	2860739000	1911	8820	7	6300	
53206	2722731000	1927	8899	6	4500	
	2851829100					
53206	2851830000	1921	8899	6	6500	
53212	2720401000	1909	8899	6	4500	
53212	2820510000	1860	8810	6	7000	
53206	3121206000	1894	8810	15	8400	
53206	3111855000	1892	8810	15	8600	Razed
53206	2701524000	1923	8810	6	4700	
53210	3090386000	1900	8810	15	8800	
53216	2860735100	1900	8820	7	6300	
53208	3480447000	1908	8820	15	9000	
F220C	2224524000	1000	0010	4.5	0.400	
53206	3231521000	1890	8810	15	8400	
53206	2852168000	1924	8810	6	6500	
53206	2701610000	1927	8810	6	4700	
53210	3080012000	1909	8880	7	4800	
53209	1920116000	1895	8810	1	2000	
53206	3123226000	1900	8810	15	8400	
53206	3251215000	1885	8810	15	185400	Razed
53206	3250783000	1880	8810	15	8700	
53210	3091048000	1913	8820	15	8900	

53210	3080984000	1921	8810	15	6200	
53206	3102207100	1909	8820	7	6400	
53205	3512663000	1897	8820	15	185400	Razed
53208	3481235000	1922	8810	15	9600	Razed
53208	3481401000	1890	8810	15	9600	